

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 3

13855

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	6	EACH	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 15,600.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,872.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,912.00	\$ 17,472.00
3X3 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 11,100.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,332.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,144.00	\$ 12,432.00
4X4 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,600.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,272.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,936.00	\$ 11,872.00
18" RCP Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 276.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,576.00	\$ 2,576.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 44,352.00

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 9/26/2023

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Western Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 3

13855

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	193	LF	\$ 58.00	\$ 11,194.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,343.28
Total Cost			\$ 64.96	\$ 12,537.28
18" RCP	427	LF	\$ 66.00	\$ 28,182.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,381.84
Total Cost			\$ 73.92	\$ 31,563.84
Storm Trench Compaction	620	TF	\$ 1.00	\$ 620.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 74.40
Total Cost			\$ 1.12	\$ 694.40
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 44,795.52

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **9/26/2023**